
SUPPLEMENTAL LEASE AGREEMENT 

PAGESUPPLEMENTAL LEASE AGREEMENT NO. OLEASENO. 

4 	 GS-048-62276 1 of 2 

ADDRESS OF PREMISES 505 S Second Street, Ft. Piel'ce, FL 34950-1511 

THIS AGREEMENT, made and entered into this date by and between Adams Ranch, Inc. 

whose address is 	 26003 ORANGE AVENUE 
FT. PIERCE, FL 34945-4342 

hereinafter called the Lessor, and the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, hereinafter called the Government: 

WHEREAS, the parties hereto desire to amend the above Lease to remove the requirement for swing space. 

NOW THEREFORE, these parties for the considerations hereinafter mentioned covenant and agree that the said Lease is amended 
effective February 7, 2013, as follows: 

Upon execution of this Supplemental Lease Agreement (SLA.) by the Contracting Officer, this serves as a Notice to Proceed {NTP) for 
the construction of the tenant improvement scope of work outlined in Change Order#10 dated 1/22/2013 for the  

 located at 505 S Second Street, Ft. Pierce, FL 34590-1511. 

WHEREAS this Notice to Proceed is issued for the amount 01$1,576.20 for Change Order#10, the NOT-TO-EXCEED amount 
established in Supplemental Lease Agreement No. 3 (dated __/2013) is hereby increased to $$24.~.?!fc&'/'.. After inspection by the 
Contracting Officer or their designee, the Lessor shall receive a lump sum payment in the amount below. -A final invoice will be 
required, prior to payment. 

T/I $343,435.18 
Buildina Soecific Amortized Security 

Amortized in Rent Total 
$82,830.55 

$426,265.73 
Paid via Lump Sum $97,862.64 

Total $524,128.37 

WHEREAS the occupying tenant agency does not have the contractual authority to enter into any agreements with the Lessor or the 
Lessor's representatives for improvements, changes or modifications of this lease agreement unless, approved by a GSA, 
Contracting Officer. To enter into such agreements with the occupying tenant agency may result in unrecoverable casts for the 
Lessor. 

The Lessor waives all restoration rights. 

Payment will be made electronically through the finance websitewww.finance.gsa.gov. After acceptance by the Government the 
Lessor shall follow the instructions posted on the website to sub_mit their invoice electronically with the assigned PS Number below. 
Assistance in navigating the website or submitting the invoice can be found by calling 817-978-2408 or by email at 
FW-Paymentsearch.finance@gsa.gov. 

GSA PON Number PS___ 
[Continued on next page] 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have hereunto subscribed their names as of the date first above written. 

LESSOR Adams Ranch, Inc. 

GSA FORM 276 (REV. 812006) 





Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		LFL62276-SLA-4-_R.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		LMI







 [Personal and organization information from the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 0



		Passed manually: 0



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 20



		Passed: 12



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Skipped		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Skipped		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Skipped		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Skipped		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Skipped		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Skipped		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Skipped		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Skipped		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Skipped		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Skipped		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Skipped		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Skipped		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Skipped		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Skipped		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Skipped		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Skipped		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Skipped		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Skipped		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Skipped		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top



